Profec Water meter brass 2"
male thread 16bar 0,1A 10m3/h
DN40 24V blue CE/MID MD-
A/MD-AP type TL multi jet
horizontal with pulse option
(0892310)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Approval

Model

Connection

Type

Min. reading

Voltage

Pressure

Max. temp.

Capacity Qmax

Capacity Qn

DN

Size

Pulse option

Q1 1SO 4064 (2005)

blue

TL multi jet

brass

CE/MID

MD-A/MD-AP

male thread

horizontal with pulse option

0.00005 m*/h

24V

16 bar

50°C

20 m*/h

10 m?/h

11/2"

2"

100 ltr

0.2 m*/h

Jbosla

bringing water tolife




Q3 1SO 4064 (2005) 16 m*/h

Q4 1S0 4064 (2005) 20 m*/h

Max. reading 999.999 m*/h
Length 245/300 mm
DN 40

Width 124 mm
Diam. 11/2"

DIMENSIONS

H 147 mm

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Multi-jet water meters are provided with an installed pulse output option rotor. The pulse
output option as given in specs.

The pulse output option rotor can activate pulse reader.

Pulse output option rotor can be changed with one of the other rotors on the counter.
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